
C:::';:'ECTICUT ENDORSEr1EmS AND 'SUPPORT

Church

llartford 110nthly ~1eeting, Religious Society of Friends
State Council of Churches
Ad Hoc Committee, Greater Hartford Council of Churches
l'1inistry of Social Concerns, Diocese of Bridgeport
Christian Community Action (New Haven)
Office of Urban Affairs, Archdiocese of Hartfo~d
Reverend Vernon Firme, EKecutive Secretary, Torrington

Area Couhcil of Churches
Rev. Roger Floyd, Exec. Director, Greater Bridgeport

Couneil of Churches

Labor

Connecticut State UAW CAP Council
Connecticut State Labor Councii, ~CIO
Central Area UAW CAP Cbuncil
Greater New l~ven Central Labor Council, A~CIO
Connecticut State Federation of Teachers (AFT, A~CIO)
Young Unionists Action League ~affiliated with Conn. State

Labor Council, ~CIO
Hartford Aircraft Lodge No. 743, LM1
UAW Local 376

Political

State House of Representatives
William R. Ratchford, Speaker
James J. Kennelly, Deputy Speaker
9 I1artford Area Representatives

State Senators
Wilber Smith
Joseph Fauliso
Jay Jackson
John Prete

Caucus of Connecticut Democrats
Connecticut Young Democrats
~myor Athanson & Hartford City Council

Other

Labor Youth Coalition (Torrington)
Glastonbury Human Rights Council
Staff of Lightning (Storrs)
Toby r1Offet, DIrector, Connecticut Citizen Action Group
Human Relations Council of Greater New I-laven
New Haven Coalition for Peace and Justice
Campers and staff of Camp Kinderland
Connecticut Black Political Caucus
Hartford Branch, NAACP
Connecticut State Conference, NAACP
t~rtford Black ~anisterial Alliance
Young Socialist Alliance (Hartford)
Young Workers Liberation League (P~rtford)
Connecticut Youth Seminar Team

6/8
6/7
S/8
e/4
8/7

7/15 .

6/23

617
6/29
6/9
7/20
8/10
6/15

7/9
7/27

8/21
7/13
7/20

7/24
7/18
7/16
7/27
7/19
7/23
7/20

7/19
7/18
8/1
6/5
8/3
8/16
8/20
7/22
6/7
0/1
6/20
7/5
7/9
6/25


