CONTECTICUT ENDORSEMENTS AND SUPPORT

Church

Hartford Monthly Meeting, Religious Society of Friends State Council of Churches Ad Hoc Committee, Greater Hartford Council of Churches Ministry of Social Concerns, Diocese of Bridgeport Christian Community Action (New Haven) Office of Urban Affairs, Archdiocese of Hartford Reverend Vernon Firme, Executive Secretary, Torrington Area Council of Churches Rev. Roger Floyd, Exec. Director, Greater Bridgeport Council of Churches	6/8 6/7 8/8 8/4 8/7 7/15
Labor	
Connecticut State UAW CAP Council Connecticut State Labor Council, AFL-CIO Central Area UAW CAP Council Greater New Haven Central Labor Council, AFL-CIO Connecticut State Federation of Teachers (AFT, AFL-CIO) Young Unionists Action League (affiliated with Conn. State Labor Council, AFL-CIO Hartford Aircraft Lodge No. 743, IAM UAW Local 376	6/7 6/29 6/9 7/20 8/18 6/15
Political	
State House of Representatives William R. Ratchford, Speaker James J. Kennelly, Deputy Speaker 9 Hartford Area Representatives State Senators Wilber Smith Joseph Fauliso Jay Jackson John Prete Caucus of Connecticut Democrats Connecticut Young Democrats	8/21 7/13 7/20 7/24 7/18 7/16 7/27 7/19 7/28
Mayor Athanson & Hartford City Council	7/20
Other	
Labor Youth Coalition (Torrington) Glastonbury Human Rights Council Staff of Lightning (Storrs) Toby Moffet, Director, Connecticut Citizen Action Group Human Relations Council of Greater New Haven New Haven Coalition for Peace and Justice Campers and staff of Camp Kinderland Connecticut Black Political Caucus Hartford Branch, NAACP Connecticut State Conference, NAACP Hartford Black Ministerial Alliance Young Socialist Alliance (Hartford) Young Workers Liberation League (Hartford)	7/19 7/18 8/1 6/5 8/3 8/16 8/20 7/22 6/7 8/1 6/20 7/5 7/9